

Abstract Submission - Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim

2 messages

Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim <faisalibrahim.ie@gmail.com> To: icast@sadaconsultant.id

Dear Committee,

Along with this email I will send an abstract of my two paper titles as follows:

Paper 1: Improved Genetic Algorithm for Vehicle Routing Problem Pick-up and Delivery with Time Windows Paper 2: Modeling and Simulating Five Weighbridges with Consideration of Vehicle Capacity and Destination using Arena Software

Please be able to respond immediately and provide an acceptance decision.

Best Regards,

Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim, S.T., M.T.

Lecturer of Logistics Engineering Department Universitas Internasional Semen Indonesia Gresik 61122, East Java, Indonesia Mobile +62853 2366 6694 Office +6231 3985482 /+6231 3981732 Fax +6231 3985481

2 attachments

ICAST - Abstract Paper 1.pdf 103K EAST - Abstract Paper 2.pdf

icast@sadaconsultant.id <icast@sadaconsultant.id> To: Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim <faisalibrahim.ie@gmail.com>

Thu, Nov 12, 2020 at 11:37 AM

Fri, Nov 6, 2020 at 12:44 PM

Dear author,

7K

On behalf of the committee, we are pleased to inform that your abstract is ACCEPTED to be presented at the 1st ICAST 2020. 28th November 2020. Please find further instruction for registration in the Letter of Acceptance (LoA) attached within this email. Thank you.

We are looking forward to seeing you in ICAST 2020 on 28th November 2020.

Note: Please follow the template of IOP (enclosed)

Best regards,

Chair of ICAST 2020

On 2020-11-06 12:44, Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim wrote:

Dear Committee,

Along with this email I will send an abstract of my two paper titles as follows:

Paper 1: Improved Genetic Algorithm for Vehicle Routing Problem Pick-up and Delivery with Time Windows Paper 2: Modeling and Simulating Five Weighbridges with Consideration of Vehicle Capacity and Destination using Arena Software

Please be able to respond immediately and provide an acceptance

decision.

Best Regards,

Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim, S.T., M.T. Lecturer of Logistics Engineering Department Universitas Internasional Semen Indonesia

Gresik 61122, East Java, IndonesiaMobile +62853 2366 6694 [Quoted text hidden]

3 attachments

DA 1st.ICAST.20.053.pdf

DA 1st.ICAST.20.054.pdf

IOP MSE Format Guideline.doc



Information Book of Abstract, Program Schedule, Rundown Parallel Session ICAST 2020

1 message

icast@sadaconsultant.id <icast@sadaconsultant.id> To: Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim <faisalibrahim.ie@gmail.com> Thu, Nov 26, 2020 at 5:01 PM

Dear authors,

We are happy to inform you the book of abstract ICAST 2020 and the Rundown of parallel session. The program schedule is also available on the book of abstract. Please read carefully.

The Zoom Meeting ID for plenary session : 399 522 4428 The Zoom meeting ID for Parallel session: See the Rundown Parallel Session

Please also pay attention to the guideline provided (enclosed). Please note that we allow only one of author per paper as presenter who can attend in this conference because of limited of zoom capacity. So please inform us who will be the presenter of your paper?

The last thing that you have to use virtual background in all sessions of the conference. Thank you very much. We are looking forward to seeing you in the ICAST 2020 on 28 November 2020.

Best regards,

Chairman ICAST 2020

4 attachments



The 1st ICAST Virtual Background - Presenter Ok.jpeg 42K

- ICAST Plenary & Parallel Session Guideline.pdf 626K
- Book of Abstract ICAST.pdf
- Rundown Parallel Session ICAST 2020.pdf 497K



Reminder for ICAST Event 28 November 2020

1 message

icast@sadaconsultant.id <icast@sadaconsultant.id> To: Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim <faisalibrahim.ie@gmail.com> Fri, Nov 27, 2020 at 1:12 PM

Dear authors,

We would like to remind you that ICAST conference event will be started at 08.30 WIB for the registration of all participants. The registration will be closed at 09.00 WIB. Please be on time to attend this conference.

We also suggest you to use this format of your name in Zoom as follows in order to organize all participant easier:

Paper ID_Name of Author(Presenter)

For example: 011_Vinni Hermana

Please note that only one author as presenter of your paper will be allowed to attend this conference. So please inform us immediately who will be presenter?

If any question, please feel free contact via WA 0878-7800-1412 (only chat)

Thank you

ICAST Editor 2020

On 2020-11-26 17:01, icast@sadaconsultant.id wrote:

Dear authors,

We are happy to inform you the book of abstract ICAST 2020 and the Rundown of parallel session. The program schedule is also available on the book of abstract. Please read carefully.

The Zoom Meeting ID for plenary session : 399 522 4428 The Zoom meeting ID for Parallel session: See the Rundown Parallel Session

Please also pay attention to the guideline provided (enclosed). Please note that we allow only one of author per paper as presenter who can attend in this conference because of limited of zoom capacity. So please inform us who will be the presenter of your paper?

The last thing that you have to use virtual background in all sessions of the conference. Thank you very much. We are looking forward to seeing you in the ICAST 2020 on 28 November 2020.

Best regards,

Chairman ICAST 2020

B Rundown Plenary Session.pdf



Full Paper_1st.ICAST.20.053

1 message

Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim <faisalibrahim.ie@gmail.com> To: icast@sadaconsultant.id Wed, Dec 2, 2020 at 12:10 PM

Dear Committee,

 With this email I attach my full paper manuscript with the details:

 Paper ID : 1st.ICAST.20.053

 Title
 : Improved Genetic Algorithm for Vehicle Routing Problem Pick-up and Delivery with Time Windows

I also say there is a change in the title to "Optimised Genetic Algorithm Crossover and Mutation Stage for Vehicle Routing Problem Pick-up and Delivery with Time Windows."

Please send the review as soon as possible.

Best Regards,

Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim, S.T., M.T.

Lecturer of Logistics Engineering Department Universitas Internasional Semen Indonesia Gresik 61122, East Java, Indonesia **Mobile** +62853 2366 6694 **Office** +6231 3985482 /+6231 3981732 **Fax** +6231 3985481

Full Paper_1st.ICAST.20.053.doc 391K



ICAST 2020 Publication

1 message

icast@sadaconsultant.id <icast@sadaconsultant.id> To: Muhammad Faisal Ibrahim <faisalibrahim.ie@gmail.com> Sun, Feb 28, 2021 at 11:53 AM

Dear author,

I am pleased to inform you that the ICAST 2020 conference proceedings volume is now published and available online: https://iopscience.iop.org/issue/1757-899X/1071/1

Sincerely,

Dr. Darmawan Napitupulu, ST, M.kom ICAST Chair